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Particle size distribution WATNTTAIUIM Settling time

o 3 v v v ' 1 dw v
JUHea R Particle size distribution [melainauadoyalugunsnesaean Setting time \Uwanfls
nnnsAwnlaedszainn lassngildauniadu sphericat

Particle size (mm) Percentage Cumnulative percentage Settling time*
0.001 12 12 39.8 days
0.01 1 13 9.6 hrs
0.07 1 14 0.2 hrs
0.1 1 15 0.1 hrs
0.25 7 22 0.9 mins
0.4 5 27 0.4 mins
0.9 13 40 0.1 mins
23 63 0.9 sec
17 80 0.4 sec
20 100 G.1 sec
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